Wisconsin Interscholastic Athletic Association Team Results List
2004 Cross Country State Championships White River Sports Timing
The Ridges Golf Course, Wisconsin Rapids, WI hitp://itiming.com
Sat, Oct 30, 2004

Displacer Place

Team rank Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Team Score
1 Boscobel 4 12 14 27 39 55 69 96
2 Belleville 8 13 25 34 46 51 60 126
3 Gillett 10 21 22 40 44 48 89 137
4 QOostburg 1 7 37 53 59 73 83 157
5 Regis 20 24 32 42 45 65 87 163
6 Edgar 18 30 33 38 56 57 62 175
7 Owen-Withee 6 15 17 68 70 72 92 176
8 Conserve 11 28 36 41 71 78 84 187
9 Sevastopol 3 29 43 58 61 80 86 194

10 Poynette 5 35 47 50 64 75 91 201
11 Bangor 9 31 52 63 66 74 90 221
12 Pittsville 2 16 54 82 85 94 95 239
13 Flambeau 23 26 49 67 88 93 253
14 Waterloo 19 76 77 79 81 96 97 332

Total Count: 14 October 30, 2004 1:56:56 PM Page 1



Wisconsin Interscholastic Athletic Association Prelim Individual
2004 Cross Country State Championships Results List

The Ridges Golf Course, Wisconsin Rapids, WI White River Sports Timing
Sat, Oct 30, 2004 http://itiming.com
Pace
Place Displcr Bib# Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back min/mi
Girls 4000 Meters Individual Results Race Field: 131
Girls Division 3 Results Division Field: 131
1 126 Ashley Beutler 9 New Glarus/Monticello 15:09.6  00:00:00.0 06:05
2 1 366 Kady Telschow 11 1 Oostburg 15:19.5  00:00:09.9 06:09
3 2 408 Laura Palmer 10 1 Pittsville 15:26.2 00:00:16.6 06:11
4 121 Lauren Moss 12 Assumption 15:31.1  00:00:21.5 06:13
5 127 Hannah Humbach 11 Abundant Life Christian 15:39.9  00:00:30.3 06:17
6 106 Stacey Thiel 10 Sheboygan Lutheran 15:46.3  00:00:36.7 06:20
7 128 Angie Peterson 10 Brookwood 15:57.2 00:00:47.6 06:24
8 3 415 Haley Moeller 9 1 Sevastopol 16:04.9 00:00:55.3 06:27
9 4 385 Teesha Moret 12 1 Boscobel 16:05.1  00:00:55.5 06:27
10 5 422 Kristi Wasswerberger 10 1 Poynette 16:07.3  00:00:57.7 06:28
11 131 Brittany Schillinger 11 Glenwood City 16:08.3  00:00:58.7 06:28
12 132 Julia Schiefelbein 10 Fall Creek 16:08.8  00:00:59.2 06:29
13 6 387 Nicole Peterson 10 1 Owen-Withee 16:09.7  00:01:00.1 06:29
14 111 Dani Owen 11 Stratford 16:12.2  00:01:02.6 06:30
15 7 367 Kelsey Beest 9 2OQ0ostburg 16:12.8  00:01:03.2 06:30
16 8 334 Sara Lazarescu 11 1 Belleville 16:13.8  00:01:04.2 06:31
17 9 352 Olivia Watson 12 1 Bangor 16:16.3  00:01:06.7 06:32
18 10 400 Jen Scharenbrock 12 1Gillett 16:20.5 00:01:10.9 06:33
19 11 401 Renee Vandermausse 9 1Conserve 16:22.7  00:01:13.1 06:34
20 116 Elsa Ihlen 10 Shoreland Lutheran 16:22.7 00:01:13.1 06:34
21 107 Jackie Nett 11 Hilbert 16:23.3 00:01:13.7 06:34
22 122 Janessa Ekern 10 Blair-Taylor 16:25.0 00:01:15.4 06:35
23 12 380 Ryanne Bell 9 2Boscobel 16:26.1  00:01:16.5 06:36
24 13 336 Jordan Rear 12 2 Belleville 16:26.3 00:01:16.7 06:36
25 102 Liz Quenzer 11 Webster 16:26.6  00:01:17.0 06:36
26 124 Heidi Ertl 11 Spencer 16:27.5 00:01:17.9 06:36
27 133 Kayla Dahl 9 McDonell Central 16:29.2  00:01:19.6 06:37
28 123 Tina Watt 10 Assumption 16:31.5 00:01:21.9 06:38
29 14 384 Danie Moret 11 3 Boscobel 16:33.3  00:01:23.7 06:38
30 108 Noelle Grall 9 Roncalli 16:34.0 00:01:24.4 06:39
31 115 Aryn Higgins 10 Ambherst 16:34.1  00:01:24.5 06:39
32 15 389 Beth Riihinen 11 2 Owen-Withee 16:35.4 00:01:25.8 06:39
33 117 Angie Woelffer 12 Marshall 16:35.7 00:01:26.1 06:39
34 16 409 Tanya Palmer 12 2Pittsville 16:36.1 00:01:26.5 06:40
35 103 Meghan Preissing 11 Grantsburg 16:38.6  00:01:29.0 06:41
36 17 388 Jessica Goessl 11 3 Owen-Withee 16:43.2 00:01:33.6 06:42
37 18 365 Katie Wirkus 12 1 Edgar 16:45.6  00:01:36.0 06:43
38 118 Marie Donovan 9 Brookfield Academy 16:45.7 00:01:36.1 06:43
39 119 Mindy Donald 10 Ozaukee 16:46.7 00:01:37.1 06:44
40 19 345 Jessie Welhoefer 10 1 Waterloo 16:47.1  00:01:37.5 06:44
41 20 338 Emma McCarthy 9 1Regis 16:47.3 00:01:37.7 06:44
42 134 Andrea Schiefelbein 12 Fall Creek 16:51.4 00:01:41.8 06:46
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Girls 4000 Meters Individual Results

Place Displcr
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Name
Brooke Anderson
Emily Farrell
Janice Yenter

Samantha Scharenbrock

Ali Paul

Kelli Swenson
Whitney Verdegan
Jen Gleason
Katie Lowery
Savanah Cicha
Brittany Lee

Tess Clancy
Lindsey Wilson
Karin Jacobson
Erica Babinec
Anne Steffen
Becky Lake
Kriston Siemianowski
Sarah McCall
Jamie Arentz
Tiffany Switlick
Rachel Diederich
Laura Cook
Ashley VanEtten
Megan Mills-Novoa
Abby Telschow
Kasey Kaiser
Stacy Bodenbender
Andrea Lenz
Malanka Riabokin
Kim Keil

Maria Drout

Dana Kastenson
Lindsey Nienstedt
Ann McCall
Amanda Zart
Amanda Hefty
Katrina Cibulka
Sammi Patterson
Sammy Kohn
Amanda Mahun
Christy Heintz
Carly Brown
Samantha Puent
Rachel Harder
Alyssa John

Jodi Utzig

Sam Wiese
Jenna Ebben

October 30, 2004

Girls Division 3 Results Individual Results

10/30/2004
Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time
10 lola-Scandinavia 16:52.7
12 2Gillett 16:53.0
11 Rosholt 16:53.4
10 3 Gillett 16:53.7
9 Cedar Grove-Belgium 16:54.0
10 Frederic 16:54.1
9 1Flambeau 16:54.9
12 2Regis 16:56.3
9 3 Belleville 16:57.2
11 2 Flambeau 16:59.0
9 4 Boscobel 17:00.8
11 2 Conserve 17:02.3
10 2 Sevastopol 17:02.7
11 Gibraltar 17:03.1
9 Luther 17:04.3
11 Glenwood City 17:04.6
11 2 Edgar 17:07.9
9 2Bangor 17:08.2
9 3Regis 17:12.8
12 Cashton 17:13.7
11 3Edgar 17:14.9
12 4 Belleville 17:18.0
10 Rosholt 17:18.6
11 2 Poynette 17:20.6
12 3 Conserve 17:24.0
9 3 O0ostburg 17:25.1
12 4 Edgar 17:26.0
11 5 Boscobel 17:26.0
11 4Gillett 17:26.2
12 4 Conserve 17:27.3
11 Roncalli 17:27.7
11 4 Regis 17:31.1
12 3 Sevastopol 17:32.2
12 5Gillett 17:32.9
10  5Regis 17:33.8
12 Fennimore 17:34.6
11 5 Belleville 17:34.7
12 3 Poynette 17:37.9
12 Park Falls 17:39.7
11 6Gillett 17:42.1
11 3 Flambeau 17:42.5
11 4 Poynette 17:42.7
9 6 Belleville 17:43.4
12 3 Bangor 17:43.9
10 4 Oostburg 17:45.7
12 3 Pittsville 17:46.7
11 6 Boscobel 17:48.9
10  5Edgar 17:52.5
10 6 Edgar 17:54.0
13:23:55 http://itiming.com
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Girls 4000 Meters Individual Results

Place Displcr
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Name
Cami Schartner
Samantha Gries
Melissa Vetter
Katie Leist
Rachel Wiese
Cortny Pember
Caitlin Bender
Monica Walter-Belden
Megan Gerke
Danielle Stewart
Fawn Paczkowski
Justine Clark
Becca Hamm
Olivia Swodzinski
Danna Hamm
Katie Kissinger
Margaret Hundt
Amanda Anacker
Laura Miller
Carley Burbach
Leslie Crapster-Pregont
Kristen Karls
Hanna Stauber
Susan Braden
Amy Franson
Katie Jensema
Keally Cieslik
Heather Nichols
Emily Lasee
Molly McMahon
Krista Crabb
Briana Drake
Missy Bjorkman
Aundrea Haverlock
Bridget Haemer
Chelsea Drohman
Amanda Kirk
Hollie Lippert
Nicole Thompson
Rachel Radloff

October 30, 2004

10/30/2004
Gr TPlc Team

10 4 Sevastopol
10 5 0Oostburg
11 7 Belleville

9 5 Sevastopol
12 7 Edgar
12 4 Bangor
11 5Poynette
12 6Regis

9 5Bangor
11 4 Flambeau
11 4 Owen-Withee
12 7 Boscobel
10  50wen-Withee
11 5 Conserve
10 6 Owen-Withee
10 6 Oostburg

9 6 Bangor
10 6 Poynette
10 2 Waterloo
10 3 Waterloo

9 6 Conserve
12 4 Waterloo
11 6 Sevastopol
12  5Waterloo
11 4 Pittsville
12 7 Oostburg
10 7 Conserve
12  5Pittsville
11 7 Sevastopol
12 7 Regis
10  5Flambeau
11 7 Gillett
11 7 Bangor
11 7 Poynette
11 7 Owen-Withee
11 6 Flambeau
11 6 Pittsville
11 7 Pittsville
11 6 Waterloo
12 7 Waterloo
13:23:55

Girls Division 3 Results Individual Results

Elapsed Time
17:54.0
17:56.4
17:59.8
18:01.2
18:05.2
18:06.2
18:06.3
18:08.3
18:09.6
18:11.3
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18:51.8
18:54.6
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21:26.2
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Back
00:02:44.4
00:02:46.8
00:02:50.2
00:02:51.6
00:02:55.6
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00:03:01.7
00:03:02.2
00:03:02.4
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00:03:09.0
00:03:09.3
00:03:10.8
00:03:14.3
00:03:16.9
00:03:17.5
00:03:18.1
00:03:21.1
00:03:22.2
00:03:23.3
00:03:32.7
00:03:35.8
00:03:37.2
00:03:39.4
00:03:42.2
00:03:45.0
00:03:48.6
00:03:57.9
00:04:24.8
00:04:39.1
00:04:40.9
00:04:42.0
00:05:07.2
00:05:42.0
00:05:57.8
00:06:15.4
00:06:16.6
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